

W.P. No. 4868/22

Coram : Registrar (Judicial)
Dated : 25.11.2022

Counsel for petitioner S.S. Jadhav is absent.

Returnable date of notice for Respondent No. 5 and 6 is extended by 06/01/2023. Meanwhile counsel for petitioner to file Civil Application for Correct and detailed address of respondent no. 4.

Dated:25.11.2022 Registrar(Judicial)