

Writ Petition No. 4868/2022

Coram : Registrar (Judicial)
Dated : 20.01.2023

Counsel for petitioner Sapana S. Jadhav is absent.

Counsel for Petitioner to file Civil Application for correct and detailed address of Respondent No.4

Stand over to 03/02/2023 as a last chance.

Dated:20.01.2023 Registrar(Judicial)